Department of History Fall 2025 Schedule

COURSE
1050.431
1060.001
1060.002
2610.001
2610.002
2610.003
2610.004
2610.006
2610.007
2610.008
2610.01

2610.401
2610.431
2610.432
2610.434
2610.45

2610.501
2610.502
2610.532
2620.001
2620.002

2620.003

Thursday, February 20, 2025

FALL 2025

World Civilization to 1500

GEOGRAPHIC AREA

World Civilization from 1500

World Civilization from 1500

US to 1865

US to 1865

US to 1865

US to 1865

US to 1865

US to 1865

US to 1865

USto 1865

US to 1865- 8w1

US to 1865

US to 1865

US to 1865

US to 1865 - Dual Credit

US to 1865

US to 1865

US to 1865- Honors (Cross-listed w/ 2610.50

US Since 1865
US Since 1865

US Since 1865

THEME

ROOM
INET

CHEM 106
WH 215
ENV 130
BLB 080
ART 223
SAGE 116
ART 223
ESSC 255
MATT 311
MATT 311

INET
INET
INET
INET
INET
FRLD
FRLD
FRLD
WH 222
LIFE A117

MATT 311

DAYS
ARR

TR
TR
MWF
MWF
MWEF
MWF
MWF
TR

MWF

ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
TR
MW
TR
MWF
MWF

TR

TIMES INSTRUCTOR
ARR Roberts
12:30-1:50 Burnham

11:00-12:20 Mierzejewski

8:00-8:50

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-11:50

1:00-1:50

9:30-10:50

2:00-2:50

6:30-9:20

ARR

ARR

ARR

ARR

ARR

9:30-10:50

11:00-112:20

9:30-10:50

9:00-9:50

10:00-10:50

11:00-12:20

Mitchener
Mitchener
Mitchener
Lopez
Lopez
Wise
TF
TF
Reinhard
Lopez
Welch
Grajales
Grajales
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
TF
Reinhard

Smith
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COURSE
2620.004
2620.005
2620.006
2620.007
2620.008
2620.401
2620.431
2620.433
2620.45
2620.501
2620.502
2620.571
2620.575
2620.7
2620.701
2675.001
2685.001
3000.001
3000.202
3010.001
3020.001
3020.202

3060.001

FALL 2025 GEOGRAPHIC AREA
US Since 1865

US Since 1865

US Since 1865

US Since 1865

US Since 1865

US Since 1865- 8w2

US Since 1865

US Since 1865

US Since 1865 - Dual Credit

US Since 1865-Frisco

US Since 1865-Frisco

US Since 1865- Dual Credit NTN Y1

US Since 1865- Dual Credit NTN Y1

US Since 1865- Coursera- 8w

US Since 1865-Honors (cross-listed w/2620.
US to 1865 Honors

US Since 1865 Honors

The Historian's Craft N/A
The Historian's Craft (Honors) N/A
History through Video Games N/A

Introduction to Medical Humanities
Introduction to Medical Humanities (Honors)

History of Sexualities in the US us

Thursday, February 20, 2025

THEME

Culture/Everyda

ROOM
SAGE 116

ENV 130
MATT 311
MATT 311
WH 116
INET
INET
INET
INET
FRLD
FRLD
FRLD
FRLD
INET
FRLD
WH 321
COL 047
WH 315
WH 315
WH 115
WH 212
WH 212

WH 121

DAYS
TR

MW
MW
TR
w
ARR
ARR
ARR
ARR
TR
TR
TR
TR
ARR
TR
TR
TR
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR
TR

MWEF

TIMES
12:30-1:50

2:00-3:20
3:30-4:50
2:00-3:20
6:30-9:20P
ARR

ARR

ARR

ARR
9:30-10:50
11:00-12:20
9:00-10:20
1:00-2:20
ARR
11:00-12:20
11:00-12:20
12:30-1:50
12:00-12:50
12:00-12:50
10:00-10:50
11:00-12:20
11:00-12:20

1:00-1:50

INSTRUCTOR

Mendoza
TF
Grajales
Pearson
TF
Reinhard

STAFF
Welch
Welch
STAFF
STAFF
Dumaine
Dumaine
Goldmann
STAFF
Todd
Locke
Trevino
Trevino
Grajales
Burnham
Burnham

Reinhard
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COURSE
3150.001
3240.001
3240.002
3280.001
3303.001
3307.001
3308.001
3495.431
3560.001
3570.431
3620.001
3630.001
3700.001
3875.001
4060.001
4061.001
4065.001
4070.001
4074.001
4100.001
4171.001
4180.001

4190.001

FALL 2025
Historical and Cultural Development MXAM
African American History and Culture to 186
African American History and Culture to 186
The French Empire Since 1600
The Roman Republic and Augustus
Roman Warfare
Ancient Israel
US Food History
Modern China
Japanese History
Nazism: Symbolism and Archaeology
U. S. Navy, 1775-Present: Sails
Texas History
Prosperity, Great Depression, and New Deal
Russia in the 20th and 21st Centuries
Russian Cultural History of the 19th and 20th
Warfare & Society in Europe Fr Rev to WW2
World War II: Eruopean Theater
The Vietnam War
Soc hist Modern Britain
Latin America: The Colonial Experience, 149
Colonial Mexico and the Spanish Southwest

Mexico, 1810-Present

Thursday, February 20, 2025

GEOGRAPHIC AREA

us
us
us
Europe
Europe
Europe
U./AF/AS/L.A./M.E
us
AF/AS/L.A./M.E.
AF/AS/L.A./M.E.
Europe
us
us
us
Europe
Europe
Europe
Europe
AS
Europe
AF/AS/L.A./M.E.
AF/AS/L.A./M.E.

AF/AS/L.A./M.E.

THEME
Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Race/Ethnicity

Premodern E.U.
Premodern E.U.
Premodern E.U.
Culture/Everyda
Politics/Policy/E

Politics/Policy/E

War/Military/So

Politics/Policy/E
Politics/Policy/E
Culture/Everyda
War/Military/So
War/Military/So

War/Military/So

Empires/Borderl
Empires/Borderl

Politics/Policy/E

ROOM
WH 121

GAB 105
GAB 105
WH 212
WH 121
WH 212
WH 112
INET
WH 221
INET
WH 115
WH 212
CURY 103
WH 121
WH 112
WH 112
WH 312
WH 115
WH 312
WH 215
WH 115
WH 115

WH 121

DAYS
MWEF

TR
TR
TR
TR
MWF
MWEF
ARR
TR
ARR
TR
MWF
MWEF
MWF
MW

MW

MW

MW
TR
TR

TR

TIMES
12:00-12:50

9:30-10:50
9:30-10:50
2:00-3:20
3:30-4:50
9:00-9:50
1:00-1:50
ARR
9:30-10:50
ARR
11:00-12:20
11:00-11:50
10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50
3:30-4:50
2:00-3:20
2:00-4:50
3:30-4:50
2:00-4:50
2:00-3:20
12:30-1:50
3:30-4:50

2:00-3:20

INSTRUCTOR

Grajales
Todd
Todd

Burnham
Ortiz

Roberts

Roberts
Lopez

Tanner
Tanner
Ortiz
Mitchener
Torget
Welch
Velikanova
Velikanova
Wawro
Majstorovic

Wawro
Datta

Rex Galindo
Rex Galindo

Mendiola
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COURSE FALL 2025

4218.001 Early Medieval Europe

4246.001 Imperialism in the Modern Middle East
4260.002 Topics in History: Public History

4260.003 Topics: History through Video Games
4260.203 Topics in History: Comparative Civil Wars (H
4350.001 Europe, 1914-1945

4435.001 American Jewish Experience

4456.001 US Labor History

4490.4 The American Revolution — Causes and Con
4642.001 War and American Society

4750.001 Social Studies Teaching Methods

4882.001 The US During the 1960s

4883.001 Texas LGBTQ History

5065.001 Art of War: Theory & History

5070.001 World War I

5100.001 Seminarin US History

5125.001 History of Military Revolution

5160.001 Mexican Americans Since 1800

5173.001 Studies: Food, Labor, Politics in the America
5279.001 Indigenous Research Methods

5555.001 History Pedagogy Lab

5940.001 Fundamentals of Historical Scholarship
6277.001 Seminar in Cultural History: Celebrity Piety in

Thursday, February 20, 2025

GEOGRAPHIC AREA

Europe
AF/AS/L.A./M.E.
N/A
AlL3
N/A

Europe

us
us

us

us

us

THEME
Politics/Policy/E

Empires/Borderl

Politics/Policy/E

Race/Ethnicity

War/Military/So

Race/Ethnicity

ROOM
WH 212

WH 112
WH 212
WH 115
WH 112
WH 115
WH 115
WH 115
INET
WH 115
LANG 204
WH 115
WH 115
WH 262
WH 230
WH 262
WH 230
WH 262
WH 262
WH 262
WH 267
WH 262

WH 230

DAYS
TR

M
MW
MWF
TR
TR

MWEF

ARR

TR

MWF

MW

- =2 4 ®» = =

= 3 =z 4

TIMES INSTRUCTOR
9:30-10:50 Beebe
6:30-9:20 STAFF
2:00-3:20 Greta Swain
10:00-10:50 Grajales
12:30-1:50 Fullerton
2:00-3:20 Mierzejewski
11:00-11:50 Goldmann
6:30-9:20 Pearson
ARR Chet
9:30-10:50 Mendoza
6:30-9:20 Cobb
12:00-12:50 Phelps
2:00-3:20 Phelps
6:30-9:20 Wawro
6:30-9:20 Majstorovic
2:00-4:50 Locke
6:30-9:20 Chet
2:00-4:50 Trevino
6:30-9:20 Mendiola
2:00-4:50 Smith
2:00-4:50 Goldmann
6:30-9:20 Wise
2:00-4:50 Beebe
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COURSE FALL 2025 GEOGRAPHIC AREA THEME ROOM DAYS TIMES INSTRUCTOR

6279.001 Seminar in Cultural History WH 230 M 5:00-7:50 Datta
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